



From Gogar Bridge Road, Edinburgh Airport to Prospect Road, Dullatur Distance: 32.9 miles | Time: 0 hr 47 min

Road	Distance (miles)	Directions	Total (miles)
	0.00	Start out on Gogar Bridge Road	0.00
	0.28	At roundabout take the 2nd exit onto Eastfield Avenue Signposted Exit All Routes	0.28
	0.20	At roundabout take the 2nd exit onto Eastfield Road Signposted Exit, All Routes	0.47
	0.31	At roundabout take the 1st exit onto Eastfield Road Signposted Edinburgh, Glasgow, Stirling	0.78
	0.18	At roundabout take the 3rd exit	0.96

		Signposted Glasgow	
A8	0.08	At roundabout take the 2nd exit, then merge onto the A8 Signposted Glasgow, Forth Rd Br, Stirling, M8, M9	1.04
М9	1.74	At Newbridge Junction roundabout take the 4th exit, then join the M9 motorway Signposted Forth Road Bridge A90, Stirling M9	2.78
	1.26	Continue forward at junction 1a Signposted Stirling, Kincardine Bridge	4.04
	16.92	At Junction 7 continue forward on the M9 Signposted Stirling, Glasgow	20.96
M876	1.18	Leave the M9 at junction 8, then join the M876 motorway	22.14
M80	4.89	Continue forward, then join the M80 motorway Signposted Glasgow	27.04
A8011	3.49	Leave the M80 at junction 6 then turn right onto the A8011 Signposted Castlecary (B816), Services	30.53
	0.36	At Old Inns Interchange Roundabout take the 2nd exit Signposted Craigmarloch, Dullatur, Carrickstone	30.89
	0.13	At Westerwood Roundabout take the 2nd exit	31.02
	0.02	Turn left onto Eastfield Road	31.04
	0.84	At Dullatur Roundabout take the 3rd exit onto Dullatur Road	31.88

0.57	At roundabout take the 2nd exit onto Dullatur Road	32.45
0.22	Turn right onto Victoria Road	32.67
0.13	Turn left onto Prospect Road	32.79
0.09	Arrive on Prospect Road	32.88
	Section time 0:47, Total time 0:47	

AA Roadwatch Call 84322 – get traffic and weather news in a hurry, 24 hours. Calls from mobiles are charged at up to 65p per minute at all times. Mobile rates vary.

About your route

This recommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find an error or omission, please let us know (routeplannerfeedback@theaa.com) so we can correct it for future users.

Always use your mobile phone safely - park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use this route in a way

that interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others.

No representation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. TheAA.com and its suppliers

assume no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.

© Tele Atlas © Crown Copyright Licence Number 100021153 © The Automobile Association Limited 2013